Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-532 SCHL ACAD @IND CRK (6/4 -6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:37 AM NIELSEN DR, 30021 & TEXEL LA, 30021 1 1
06:39 AM  BELLE GLADE DR ,30083 & GARFIELD DR ,30083 1 2
06:40 AM 954 BELLE GLADE DR, 30083 1 3
06:44 AM  NORMAN RD, 30083 & VIKING DR, 30083 1 4
06:47 AM RAYS RD, 30083 & NORMAN RD, 30083 1 5
06:50 AM  RAYS RD, 30083 & CAVAN DR 1 6
06:51 AM ABINGDON DR ,30083 & DUNSTAN LA ,30083 1 7
06:53 AM  MAXEY HILL DR, 30083 & MONMOUTH DR, 30083 1 8
06:54 AM ELMSCOURT DR ,30083 & MONMOUTH DR ,30083 1 9
06:55 AM 4014 MAXEY HILL DR, 30083 3 12
06:56 AM ELMSCOURT DR ,30083 & AIRLIE DR ,30083 1 13
06:57 AM  DUNLEITH CT ,30083 & HOLLY HEDGE RD ,30083 1 14
07:05 AM SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 230.864

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



